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P R I C E L I S T

86260

86261

CODE

+ Transformer 12V Selection

+ Control Gear Selection HIT

Without

Control Gear

T7400 1x max. 50W QT-LP 12 / GY6.35

T7403 1x 20W or 35W HIT-TC-CE / PGJ5

T7400 - TRIMLESS
(RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS)

1
1
5

115

1
0
0

115

White, Titan, Black

White, Titan, Black

• Steel body.
• Installation frame from steel
• Reflector optic made of pure aluminium with facetted
structure (asterion)

• Transparent protection glass.119x119mm

P R I C E L I S T

86262

86263

CODE

+ Transformer 12V Selection

+ Control Gear Selection HIT

Without

Control Gear

T7410 2x max. 50W QT-LP 12 / GY6.35

T7413 2x 20W or 35W HIT-TC-CE / PGJ5

T7410 - TRIMLESS
(RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS)

1
1
5

225

115

1
0
0

White, Titan, Black

White, Titan, Black

• Steel body.
• Installation frame from steel
• Reflector optic made of pure aluminium with facetted
structure (asterion)

• Transparent protection glass.229x119mm

P R I C E L I S T

86264

86265

CODE

+ Transformer 12V Selection

+ Control Gear Selection HIT

Without

Control Gear

T7420 3x max. 50W QT-LP 12 / GY6.35

T7423 3x 20W or 35W HIT-TC-CE / PGJ5

T7420 - TRIMLESS
(RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS)

335

1
1
5

1
0
0

115

White, Titan, Black

White, Titan, Black

• Steel body.
• Installation frame from steel
• Reflector optic made of pure aluminium with facetted
structure (asterion)

• Transparent protection glass.339x119mm

OSRAM: -

PHILIPS: CDM-Tm

HIT-TC-CE

PGJ5

OSRAM: HALOSTAR

PHILIPS: CAPSULELINE

OSRAM: -

PHILIPS: CDM-Tm

HIT-TC-CE

PGJ5

OSRAM: HALOSTAR

PHILIPS: CAPSULELINE

OSRAM: -

PHILIPS: CDM-Tm

HIT-TC-CE

PGJ5

OSRAM: HALOSTAR

PHILIPS: CAPSULELINE

QT-LP 12

GY6.35

QT-LP 12

GY6.35

QT-LP 12

GY6.35

DESCRIPTION COLOUR

COLOURDESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION COLOUR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

INSTALLATION

Colour Codes:

1 White 2 Titan 3 Black 4 Chrome 5 matt Alum. 6 Gold 7 matt Gold 8 Bronze 9 Anodized


